14. Student Union 100.00

15. Games & Sports 100.00

16. Festivals 100.00

17. Co-curricular Fee 100.00

18. Cultural / Music 50.00

19. Debating / Lecture 50.00

20. Student Welfare 50.00

21. ICT 100.00

22. Youth Festival / Music 100.00

Total Rs. 4720.00

Four Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Only (In Words)

Discount: 100%                 Fees Recieved: Rs.0 

As Per the Government Rule, The Admission is Free.

This is an electronically generated payment receipt, therefore no signature is required.